
Hallenspielplan  Hildesheim, SH Ochtersum  ( 405105 )
Schlesierstraße
31139   Hildesheim (OT Ochtersum)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 06.09.2024 00:00 RL F Eintracht Hildesheim Wilhelmshavener HV 0:0

So. 08.09.2024 00:00

10:00

11:30

14:00

16:30

18:30

LL Männer

RK2 MJD

RK M

VL F

ROL F

RK F

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim III

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim III

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

SG Misburg II

SG Börde Handball IV

TSV Burgdorf

SC Germania List III

SV Alfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00 RK M Eintracht Hildesheim II spielfrei* 0:0

So. 15.09.2024 11:00

12:45

14:30

16:30

RK MJC

RL MJC

LL WJA

RL M

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

TSV Anderten III

MTV Elze

SG Börde Handball

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:01

00:02

00:03

00:04

00:05

00:06

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

Minis C

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

SG Börde Handball

JSG Weserbergland

SG Börde Handball

DJK BW Hildesheim

SG Börde Handball

JSG Weserbergland

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

DJK BW Hildesheim

JSG Weserbergland

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.09.2024 14:30

17:00

LL Männer

VL F

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

TSV Anderten III

HSG Nienburg

0:0

0:0

Fr. 27.09.2024 00:00 RL F Eintracht Hildesheim Hannoverscher SC 0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

00:00

RK M

RK M

Eintracht Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim III

HSG 09 Gron...arfelde II

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 11:45

13:30

15:30

RL MJB

RK F

ROL F

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim III

DJK BW Hildesheim II

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

TuS GW Himmelsthür

SG Börde Handball II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 25.10.2024 00:00 RL F Eintracht Hildesheim SV Altencelle 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 27.10.2024 14:00 RL M DJK BW Hildesheim II TSV Burgdorf III 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00 RK M Eintracht Hildesheim II SV Alfeld III 0:0

So. 10.11.2024 11:30

14:00

16:30

18:30

LL WJA

VL F

LL Männer

ROL F

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

TV E. Sehnde

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

TKJ Sarstedt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 15.11.2024 00:00 RL F Eintracht Hildesheim HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen 0:0

So. 17.11.2024 10:30

12:00

13:30

15:30

17:30

RK MJC

RK2 MJD

RL M

RK F

RK M

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim III

DJK BW Hildesheim III

TV E. Sehnde II

TSV Dollbergen

TuS GW Himmelsthür III

TSG Emmerthal

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 18:00 VL F DJK BW Hildesheim HSG Oha 0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00 RK M Eintracht Hildesheim II SV E Bad Salzdetfurth II 0:0

So. 01.12.2024 10:30

12:30

14:30

16:30

18:30

LL WJA

ROL F

LL Männer

ROL MJB

RL M

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

TuS Empelde

TV E. Sehnde

TV E. Sehnde II

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

SG Immensen/Lehrte-Ost

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 06.12.2024 00:00 RL F Eintracht Hildesheim TV Oyten 0:0

Fr. 10.01.2025 00:00 RL F Eintracht Hildesheim SFN Vechta 0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00 RK M Eintracht Hildesheim II HSG Bruchgraben Füchse 0:0

So. 12.01.2025 14:30

16:30

18:30

RK MJC

ROL MJB

RL M

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

Mellendorfer TV

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00 RK M Eintracht Hildesheim II spielfrei* 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Hildesheim, SH Ochtersum  ( 405105 )
Schlesierstraße
31139   Hildesheim (OT Ochtersum)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.01.2025 10:30

12:30

14:30

16:30

18:30

RK MJC

LL WJA

ROL MJB

LL Männer

RL M

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

Lehrter SV

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

SG Börde Handball III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 24.01.2025 00:00 RL F Eintracht Hildesheim BV Garrel 0:0

So. 09.02.2025 10:00

11:30

14:00

16:30

18:30

RK2 MJD

ROL F

VL F

RK M

RK F

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim III

DJK BW Hildesheim III

TKJ Sarstedt

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

MTV Braunschweig

SV Alfeld III

SG Börde Handball III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 14.02.2025 00:00 RL F Eintracht Hildesheim HSG Hude/Falkenburg 0:0

So. 16.02.2025 10:30

12:30

14:30

ROL MJB

RL M

LL Männer

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim

MTV Elze

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

HSG Idensen/TuS Wunstorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00 RK M Eintracht Hildesheim II SG Börde Handball IV 0:0

So. 23.02.2025 11:30

14:00

16:30

18:30

ROL F

VL F

RK F

RK M

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim III

DJK BW Hildesheim III

TuS Vinnhorst

HSG Göttingen

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.03.2025 13:00

14:30

RK2 MJD

LL WJA

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

Mellendorfer TV II

SG Misburg

0:0

0:0

Fr. 07.03.2025 00:00 RL F Eintracht Hildesheim VfL Stade 0:0

So. 09.03.2025 12:00

14:00

16:30

RK2 MJD

VL F

LL Männer

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

Hannoverscher SC II

SV Schedeta...marshausen

TKJ Sarstedt

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00 RK M DJK BW Hildesheim III spielfrei* 0:0

So. 16.03.2025 10:30

12:30

14:30

16:30

18:30

RL MJC

LL WJA

RL MJB

RK F

RL M

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim III

DJK BW Hildesheim II

TuS Wettbergen

MTV Elze

TS Großburgwedel II

MTV Rohrsen III

Lehrter SV III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 21.03.2025 00:00 RL F Eintracht Hildesheim TV Hannover...enstedt II 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00 RK M Eintracht Hildesheim II spielfrei* 0:0

So. 23.03.2025 12:00

13:30

16:00

18:30

RK2 MJD

LL Männer

VL F

ROL F

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

HSG Laatzen-Rethen II

SV Alfeld II

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

Hannoverscher SC II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 04.04.2025 00:00 RL F Eintracht Hildesheim TuS Jahn Hollenstedt 0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 00:00 RK M DJK BW Hildesheim III spielfrei* 0:0

So. 27.04.2025 10:30

12:30

14:30

16:30

18:30

LL WJA

RL MJC

ROL MJB

LL Männer

RK F

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim III

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

TKJ Sarstedt

HV Barsinghausen II

MTV Elze II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 03.05.2025 18:00 VL F DJK BW Hildesheim SG Börde Handball 0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 00:00 RK M Eintracht Hildesheim II DJK BW Hildesheim III 0:0

So. 11.05.2025 11:30

13:00

15:00

RK2 MJD

RL MJB

RL M

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim II

HSG Bruchgr... Füchse II

Lehrter SV

TV E. Sehnde III

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Hildesheim, SH Ochtersum  ( 405105 )
Schlesierstraße
31139   Hildesheim (OT Ochtersum)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.05.2025 09:30

11:30

13:30

16:00

18:30

RK M

ROL F

LL Männer

VL F

RK F

DJK BW Hildesheim III

DJK BW Hildesheim II

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim

DJK BW Hildesheim III

HSG 09 Gron...arfelde II

Mellendorfer TV II

TuS GW Himmelsthür II

VfL Wolfsburg II

TKJ Sarstedt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


